The last date of fee remittance with suDer fine of Rs.750/- 16.02.2026

The name of the defaulters after 16.02.2026 will be removed from the register
w.e.f.12.01 .2026 and they will not be btlgible for attendance till the date of remittance of fee.
Defaulters after 16.02.2026 should remit Rs.1,570/- towards readmission fee [Rupees One
Thousand Five Hundred & Seventy only).

PARTICULARS
State Merit

tt)
All India Merit

f<)
Tuition Fee 81,290 1,18,210

Library Fees 250 250

Laboratory Fees 750 750

Hoqtel Fee 17,140 17,740

Laundry Charge 2,240 2,240

Placemenf and Trainins Fee 500 500

Exam.Appln.Form Fee 95 95